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Anlage
Sechserweg 15, 09113 Chemnitz
T 0371 3363874

Sportwart/in
Kraatz, Ronald
T 0174 9338010 ronald.kraatz@freenet.de

Jugendwart/in

Vondracek, Milan
T 0170/4003118 m.v.68agassi@gmail.com
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WZ-U18 gemischt | WZ-Bezirksliga Junioren

MF: Fabian Kreil3ig

m 0178/6460595; ariane.24@gmx.de

WZ-U18 gemischt Il | WZ-Bezirksliga Junioren

MF: Cedric Hartel

m 0172/3714606; sylke.haertel@gmail.com

Ra. Name (Nat.)

Zimpel, Tom

Albrecht, Paul Armin
Hanel, Tom

Ungureanu, Norbert Paul
Zika, Filip

KreiRig, Fabian

Rothe, Kallayanee (THA*)
Ludwig, Jeremy Louis
Willms, Tim

Wiirker, Moritz
Liebezeit, Karl-Friedrich
Hartel, Cedric

Schmidt, Alexander
Meyer, Yannic

Kleta, Lukas

Oratovski, Ben
Gotthardt, Gotz

Krauf3, Noah Raphael
PaRler, Oskar

Zika, Daniel

Krause, Maxim

Presse, Marc

Miller, Matti

Hochmuth, Ann-Charlott
Presse, Annika

26 Schmitt, Lilly
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ID-Nr.

10253599
10251063
10650081
10160929
10100287
10154853
20462744
10265520
10251171
10252262
10254234
10558185
10352349
10455675
10352003
10450892
10753783
10462847
10253526
10550128
10350512
10468520
10263604
20159739
20158750
20354604
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